Bank Account Details for EMD
payment

Loan A/c. No.
1. ACRE-166-Trust M/S Vijay Kumar Jairath &

Company, Through Its Proprietor
Mrs. Radha Rani Jairath, Mrs.

Radha Rani Jairath, Mr. Varinder
Jairath, Mr. Rajinder Jairath,

Mr. Narinder Jairath

Rs.3,75,41,758/- (Rupees
Three Crore Seventy-Five
Lakh Forty-One Thousand
Seven Hundred Fifty-Eight

Only) as on 09.02.2026

Rs.2,15,00,000/-
(Rupees Two
Crore Fifteen
Lakh Only)

Rs.21,50,000/-
(Rupees Twenty-
One Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only)

16th March 2026
from 02:30 P.M.

to 03:30 P.M.

Beneficiary Name: ACRE-166-Trust,
Bank Name: IDBI BANK LTD, Bank
Account No. 0901102000042112,

IFSC code: IBKL0000901

MOR00230
0249094

AND
MOR00230

024053
Description of immovable property: All That Piece and Parcel of The Property Being House Cum Plot No.45, M.c, B-Xxxv-936/45-46 (As Per Ts-1 Form-1 For Year 2017 -2018)

[...]

42-52 As Per Jamabandi Year 2006-2007) Abaddi Knowm As Citizen Enclave Village Barewal Awna Hadbast No. 157, Tehsil And District Ludhiana. The Above Said Property Is
Bounded As Under: East: Plot No. 44 West: Road 30’ Wide North: Plot No. 46 South: Plot No. 42

2. ACRE-158-Trust Mr. Gurdev Singh and Kashmir
Singh

Rs. 13,67,965/- (Rupees
Thirteen Lakh Sixty-Seven

Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-
Five Only) as on 09-02-2026

Rs. 6,50,000/-
(Rupees Six Lakh

Fifty Thousand
Only)

Rs. 65,000/-
(Rupees Sixty-
Five Thousand

Only)

16th March 2026
from 02:30 P.M.

to 03:30 P.M.

Beneficiary Name: ACRE-158-Trust,
Bank Name: IDBI BANK LTD, Bank
Account No. 0901102000041876,

IFSC code: IBKL0000901

16039065

Description of immovable property: All That Piece and Parcel of The Property Consisting of Property Plot Measuring 150 Sq.Yards (3 Biswa) I.e.

[...]

3 & 289 Share of 14B-9B, Out of Khewat
Khatanni No. 359/891 To 894 Khasra No. 857 Min (4-4), 857 Min (4-4), 862 Min (3-0), 862 Min (3-1), Situated At Rakba Village Said Kheri, Tehsil Rajpura Dist. - Patiala, Punjab - 147001.

3. ACRE-158-Trust Jaswant Singh And Parveen Kaur Rs. 22,27,559/- (Rupees
Twenty-Two Lakh Twenty-Seven
Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-
Nine Only) as on 09-02-2026

Rs. 8,20,000/-
(Rupees Eight
Lakhs Twenty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 82,000/-
(Rupees Eighty-
Two Thousand

Only)

16th March 2026
from 02:30 P.M.

to 03:30 P.M.

Beneficiary Name: ACRE-158-Trust,
Bank Name: IDBI BANK LTD, Bank
Account No. 0901102000041876,

IFSC code: IBKL0000901

15245280

Description of immovable property: All That Piece and Parcel of The Property Consisting of Plot Measuring 200 Sq.Yds.